NABIP-CT PRESENTS



Charity Bowling Tournament

RAISING MONEY FOR THE BREAST CANCER RESEARCH FOUNDATION

Thursday, October 5th

Check in at 4:30 pm Bowling starts at 5:00 pm



Spare Time

Bristol Commons 177 Farmington Ave Bristol, CT 06010

Sponsorship Opportunities

<u>PINK RIBBON</u> PLEDGE SPONSOR

\$250

- Company Name on all promotional event emails
- Company Name posted on NABIP-CT's LinkedIn Page with all event sponsors
- Company name on event signage

TEAM & INDIVIDUAL

BOWLER REGISTRATION

NOW OPEN!

• Verbal recognition at the event

DIAMOND HOPE SPONSOR

\$500

- Logo on all promotional event emails
- Logo posted on NABIP-CT's LinkedIn Page with all event sponsors
- Sponsor Spotlight Post on NABIP-CT's LinkedIn Page
- Logo on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- Complimentary Half Page Ad in NABIP-CT's Quarter 4 2023 newsletter

VISIT <u>WWW.NABIP-CT.ORG</u> TO REGISTER AS A BOWLER!

National Association of Benefits and Insurance Professionals Connecticut Chapter
CONABIP Shaping the future of healthcare
2023 Bowling for Boobies Sponsorship Opportunities
Sponsorship Opportunities
Pink Ribbon Pledge Partner Diamond Hope Sponsor \$250 \$500
Partnership Company:
Contact Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:
Email:
Org. Website/LinkedIn Page:
I am enclosing a check in the amount of Please make check payable to CT Benefit Brokers
I am paying by credit card in the amount of Amex Discover MasterCard Visa
Card Holder's Name:
Card #:
Exp. Date: CVV#:
Billing Zip Code:
If paying via check, please send completed NABIP-CT form and check payable to PO Box 30 <u>CT Benefit Brokers</u> to: Bloomfield, CT 06002
Questions? Email Danielle Nye, NABIP-CT Executive Office
at <u>dnye@ssmgt.com</u> or call 860-243-3977